LKS MM C

Spraudsavienojuma spraudnis (gaiss)

Produkts

Apziméjums

LKS 04 MM C
LKS 06 MM C
LKS 08 MM C
LKS 16 MM C
LKS 13 MM C

Slutenes ID

5
6
8
10
13

Modelis

Atra savienojuma spraudnis
Savienojums 1

Slatenes savienojums
Savienojums 2

Spraudnis @ 7,6 mm
Materials

Térauds

Virsmas aizsardziba
galvaniskais parklajums

Ekspluatacijas spiediens bar
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
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